
Program Course Name College Credit Hours Location

Animal Science & Management Bus Mgmt for Ag & Env Systems 3.00 Campus Program

Animal Science & Management OSHA-10 Training 1.00* Campus Program

Aviation Exploration Aviation 3.00 Campus Program

Aviation Exploration Aviation Airport Management 3.00 Campus Program

Aviation Exploration Unmanned Mircraft Systems 3.00 Campus Program

Aviation Exploration OSHA-10 Training 1.00* Campus Program

Aviation Maintenance Technician Aviation 3.00 Campus Program

Aviation Maintenance Technician Aviation Maintenance General 3.00 Campus Program

Aviation Maintenance Technician OSHA-10 Training 1.00* Campus Program

Construction Technology OSHA-10 Training 1.00* Campus Program

Culinary Arts & Hospitality Services ServSafe Certification 2.00* Campus Program

Culinary Arts & Hospitality Services Hospitality Fundamentals 2.00 Campus Program

Culinary Arts & Hospitality Services Fundamentals of Food Productio 4.00 Campus Program

Culinary Arts & Hospitality Services Restaurant Management 3.00 Campus Program

Culinary Arts & Hospitality Services Restaurant Management 3.00 Campus Program

Coding & Web Design Web Design 3.00 Campus Program

Coding & Web Design Object Oriented Programming 3.00 Campus Program

Commercial & Residental Electricty OSHA-10 Training 1.00* Campus Program

Dental Assisting Dental Technology 2.00 Campus Program

Dental Assisting Dental Radiography 1.00 Campus Program

Dental Assisting OSHA-10 Training 1.00* Campus Program

Digital Arts & Design Digital Image Editing 3.00 Campus Program

Digital Arts & Design Video Production 3.00 Campus Program

Early Childhood Education Health, Safety & Nutrition 2.00 Campus Program

Early Childhood Education ECE Principles 3.00 Campus Program

Engineering Technologies & Robotics Engineering Design 3.00 Campus Program

Engineering Technologies & Robotics DC Electronics Circuits 3.00 Campus Program

Engineering Technologies & Robotics OSHA-10 Training 1.00* Campus Program

Equine Science & Management

Animal Science & Technology OR 

Equine Selection, Nutrition, and 

Management

3.00 Campus Program

Equine Science & Management Bus Mgmt for Ag & Env Systems 3.00 Campus Program

Exercise Science & Sports Medicine Exercise And Athletic Training 3.00 Campus Program

Exercise Science & Sports Medicine Fitness Eval & Assessment 3.00 Campus Program

Exercise Science & Sports Medicine Medical Terminology 3.00 Campus Program

Exercise Science & Sports Medicine OSHA-10 Training 1.00* Campus Program

Firefighting/EMS Firefighter I 7.00* Campus Program

Firefighting/EMS Firefighter II 11.00* Campus Program

Firefighting/EMS EMT 7.00* Campus Program

Firefighting/EMS OSHA-10 Training 1.00* Campus Program

Health Technology Medical Terminology 3.00 Campus Program

Heating, Ventilating and Air Conditioning OSHA-10 Training 1.00* Campus Program

Heavy Equipment Operations Plan Reading 3.00 Campus Program

Campus Program

Digital Arts & Design

Automotive Refinishing & Collision Repair (Laurel 

Only)
OSHA-10 Training 1.00*

*Denotes Certification Requirements. See Instructor for details.

Campus Program

Animal Science & Management Campus Program

Animal Science & Technology OR 

Companion Animal Selection, 

Nutrition, and Management

3.00

Digital Print Design OR Visual 

Creation
3.00



Program Course Name College Credit Hours Location
Heavy Equipment Operations OSHA-10 Training 1.00* Campus Program

Industrial Diesel Mechanics OSHA-10 Training 1.00* Campus Program

Information Technology Network Security 3.00 Campus Program

IT Academy Network Operating Systems 3.00 Campus Program

IT Academy Object Oriented Programming 3.00 Campus Program

IT Academy Web Design 3.00 Campus Program

Law Enforcement OSHA-10 Training 1.00* Campus Program

Manufacturing Engineering Technologies Computer Numerical Control 3.00 Campus Program

Manufacturing Engineering Technologies OSHA-10 Training 1.00* Campus Program

Secondary Practical Nursing Medical Terminology 3.00 Campus Program

Secondary Practical Nursing NCLEX-PN 10.00* Campus Program

Surgical Technology Medical Terminology 3.00 Campus Program

Veterinary Assisting Bus Mgmt for Ag & Env Systems 3.00 Campus Program

Welding OSHA-10 Training 1.00* Campus Program

Agricultural Science Bus Management for Ag - CNE HS 3.00 Satellite Program 

Business Management IB BUS Manag - PRIN HS 3.00 Satellite Program 

Business Management Marketing IV- MILF HS 3.00 Satellite Program 

Financial Management Strategic Enterpreneur- CMHS 3.00 Satellite Program 

PLTW Engineering Digital Electronics - PRIN HS 4.00 Satellite Program 

PLTW Engineering DPCA Intro to ENG Design - DP 3.00 Satellite Program 

American Criminal Justice AND 

Correctional System & Services AND 

Police Work & Public Safety

Law Enforcement Campus Program

Computer Hardware OR Computer 

Software
3.00Information Technology Campus Program

3.00


